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Resolve non-financial risk issues,                   
ensure changes are embedded

Grow dual platforms, underpinning long 
term competitive advantage

Run Suncorp Bank well, deliver 
synergies, prepare for migration

Manage a smooth CEO transition
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Platform initiatives are enabling additional revenue opportunities within ANZ Payments & Cash Management
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https://www.anz.com.au/content/dam/anzcomau/about-us/anz-2024-esg-supplement.pdf
https://www.anz.com.au/content/dam/anzcomau/about-us/anz-2024-climate-related-financial-disclosures.pdf
https://www.anz.com.au/content/dam/anzcomau/about-us/anz-2024-modern-slavery-and-human-trafficking-statement.pdf
https://www.anz.com.au/content/dam/anzcomau/about-us/anz-2024-modern-slavery-and-human-trafficking-statement.pdf
https://www.anz.com.au/content/dam/anzcomau/about-us/anz-climate-change-commitment-nov-2024.pdf
https://www.anz.com.au/content/dam/anzcomau/about-us/anz-energy-customer-approach-nov-2024.pdf
https://www.anz.com.au/about-us/esg/reporting/


https://www.anz.com.au/about-us/esg/financial-wellbeing/saver-plus/
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https://research.anz.com/forecasts




https://research.anz.com/forecasts












mailto:DebtIR@anz.com
mailto:funding@anz.com
mailto:Adrian.Went@anz.com
mailto:David.Goode@anz.com
mailto:Scott.Gifford@anz.com
mailto:simon.lewis@suncorpbank.com.au
mailto:Adam.Parry@suncorpbank.com.au
https://www.anz.com/debtinvestors/centre/
https://www.anz.com/debtinvestors/centre/
https://www.suncorpbank.com.au/about-us/investors/debt-investors.html
https://www.suncorpbank.com.au/about-us/investors/debt-investors.html
mailto:John.Needham@anz.com
mailto:James.Knight@anz.com
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